
Demi

CAREFREE THOUGHT

Soft milky colors match with diagonal pattern enhance 
the overall sense of extension, showing beautiful color 
rhythms and giving people a wonderful imaginary space.
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CAREFREE THOUGHT

Temple:

Front:

Front Temple

PRODUCT CODE

Thickness
�.�mm(�.�-�.�mm)

Thickness
�.�mm(�.�-�.�mm)

Standard Size
���x����mm

Standard Size
���x����mm

Tolerance
���-���mm
����-����mm

Tolerance
���-���mm
����-����mm

Demi

4.0

6.0

190

190
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*Acetate Renew are available in this series and are also standard products. 
Their product codes are prefixed with "JMS" before the Regular Acetate codes.


